CATHAY PACIFIC

e — =

i 34'ﬁmumhtsfﬁii~*?wi

ol el

.'-I 11L8s:

5*Royal Park Hong Kong Hotel*

—14‘_ Pt Lt e

b W

- CX Air Packages US$1109

Lo

= feat N

MUST BOOK BY DEC 31, 2024

ocated in the centre of Sha Tin, New Territories, Royal Park Hong Kong Hotel offers direct access to _J \

Sha Tin MTR Station and is conveniently connected to various means of transportation. It only takes BONUS: FREE
40 minutes to Hong Kong International Airport, 30 minutes to Luo Wu, 26 minutes to West Kowloon High admission ticket
Speed Rail Station, 18 minutes to Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre, 20 minutes to Tsim to sky100, the
Sha Tsui, 15 minutes to Mong Kok, and 50 minutes to Hong Kong Disneyland. It is adjacent to the large :

: ‘ ’ : : 100 only indoor

shopping mall “New Town Plaza” and is close to many famous attractions. The newly decorated guest S
rooms in 2023 have comprehensively enhanced the sense of space. The spacious and comfortable = 8 observation deck
standard rooms (323sf) are well equipped with air purifier and flat-screen LCD broadband TVs... offering Hong Kong Observcﬂon eck i Hong Kong!
you an exceptionally new accommodation experience! N\ &

>> Include CX Air Ticket + 3 Nights Hotel Stay + Fuel Surcharges & Taxes $300

Ezzzl

Departure
Cities

Staying
Periods

Nov 1-Dec?7

SFO

1109+

1119+

1509+

BOS

1699+

1229+ 219

Dec 8 - 31

1819+

1849+

1979+

2069+

2089+ 219

2025

Jan 1 - Mar 31,

1459+

1419+

1549+

1639+

1169+ 159

Remarks:

* Weekend surcharge $50.00 per person each way.
® Advance purchase 21 days.
* No amendment or cancellation allowed once hotel confirmed.

¢ Supplement applies for Trade Show Period, Christmas & New Year.
» Addon to other Asia cities allowed with a fee.
« Transfer service can be specially arranged: Kowloon Island $100 & up / Hong Kong Island $110 & up.

CST#2001110-40



