





Located in the centre of Sha Tin, New Territories, Royal Park Hong Kong Hotel offers direct access to Sha Tin MTR Station and is conveniently connected to various means of transportation. It only takes 40 minutes to Hong Kong International Airport, 30 minutes to Luo Wu, 26 minutes to West Kowloon High Speed Rail Station, 18 minutes to Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre, 20 minutes to Tsim Sha Tsui, 15 minutes to Mong Kok, and 50 minutes to Hong Kong Disneyland. It is adjacent to the large shopping mall "New Town Plaza" and is close to many famous attractions. The newly decorated guest rooms in 2023 have comprehensively enhanced the sense of space. The spacious and comfortable standard rooms (323sf) are well equipped with air purifier and flat-screen LCD broadband TVs... offering you an exceptionally new accommodation experience!



>> Include CX Air Ticket + 3 Nights Hotel Stay + Fuel Surcharges & Taxes \$300

Departure Staying Cities Periods	SFO	LAX	JFK	BOS	ORD	S/S
Nov 1 - Dec 7	1109+	1119+	1509+	1699+	1229+	219
Dec 8 - 31	1819+	1849+	1979+	2069+	2089+	219
Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2025	1459+	1419+	1549+	1639+	1169+	159

Remarks:

- Weekend surcharge \$50.00 per person each way.
- Advance purchase 21 days.
- No amendment or cancellation allowed once hotel confirmed.

- Supplement applies for Trade Show Period, Christmas & New Year.
- Addon to other Asia cities allowed with a fee.
- Transfer service can be specially arranged: Kowloon Island \$100 & up / Hong Kong Island \$110 & up.